
CO M ME R CIA L  I N  CO N FID E N CE  
Itinerary - Summary 

Date Details 
Sunday 4 September Visit to Mendelova univerzita v Brně, Zemědělská 1665/1, 613 00 Brno, Czech Republic with a guided walking tour of the 

University campus 
Monday 5 September Visit to University of Bologna to view campus design and to visit the Magna Charta Universitatum Observatory, Via Zamboni, 

33 - 40126 Bologna - Partita IVA: 01131710376 
Tuesday 6 September Visit to Albert-Ludwigs-Universität Freiburg, Rectorate of the University of Freiburg Friedrichstr. 39 7908 in Freiburg 
Wednesday 7 September Visit the Francis Crick Institute before attending the London Design Biennale  
Thursday 8 September Visit to the University of Oxford, Rewley House, 1 Wellington Square 
Friday 9 September In London with visits to include Cambridge for some delegates and  the University of Surrey  for others 
Saturday 10 September Travel to New York 
Sunday 11 September Rest Day and allowing time to go through papers such as those for the finance committee or travel for those who are going 

to Georgia 
Monday 12 September Lunch with the Hon. Nick Minchin, Consul-General of Australia in New-York for those delegates based in New York, or tour 

of West Georgia Technical College Coweta Campus, 200 Campus Dr, Newnan in Georgia for the others 
Tuesday 13 September Visit the Wake Technical Community College Northern campus at 6600 Louisburg Road and then the University of North 

Carolina, Spangler Centre, 910 Raleigh Road in Chapel Hill 
Wednesday 14 September Visit the Arizona State University, Fulton Center, northeast corner of University Drive and College Drive  in Tempe, Phoenix 

in Arizona 
Thursday 15 September Private architecture tour of the Salk Institute for Biological Studies  

Friday 16 September Visit to the Scripps Institute of Oceanography, with the visit to include a signing of a MOU at UCSD. 
Visit to SpaceX in LA 

 

 


